Seniority List of Console Operator T&S A under Manpower Budget 2021-22 as on 01-06-2021

SL NAME

SEX

Caste

PIS.NO

POST

GRADE

CODE

QUALIFICATION

D.0.B

D.O.A

D.0.P.G

D.0.G

P.O.P

1 [SANJAY KHANDELWAL

12150009

PROGRAMMER ASST./CONSOLE OPTR.

A

0212

B.A.,.DCA

02-10-67

19-09-1988

02-04-05

03-05-12

GNH




